EiKC. =515/ WW

Specifications
Watts
Base Type
Bulb Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens
Approx Initial Lumens
Approx Mean Lumens
CT deg K
CRI
Rated Life

Special Desc

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

8

G5

T-5
12.0/305
0.63/16
410

410

330
3000

52

7,500
Warm White, Preheat

8W Warm White 3000K T-5 G5 Base
15512
39101605

5 0 O
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